3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

((;S DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TU:LR‘EC:;J\?END 20 SET UP GAUGE LOCA D6ST6 REVISIONS
COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ' 2119599-1 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION oART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 2002016 |MEH | GB
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2836278-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2836278-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2836278- 4 : : : |ty p vt 21197981 |DETENT PIN 1241
e - - - - - - - N 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION ‘éjjg
2836278-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - - 2161314-1  |[RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NON-ADJ
LATCH PLATEZEL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799- 1 2063440- 1 T 1 1 1 51190823 [CAM SNATL INSULATION ADJUSTHENT 1244
2836278-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZALLATgﬁRngT : : : : : : : L0 T [0 | 1| 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
s\ - [t 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242
28362787 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N 2168400-6 |SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS. M5 X 16 1240
7-2836278-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - B 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
-] - 2119740-2  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
-] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - - -] 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
B 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
B 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR DATA R 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0  [146
CRIMP STZE TYPE e 3-23627-7 [PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
WIRE 13.05 mm [ 1207 F B 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
INSUL [4.10 mm [.161] F - | - |REF|REF]| - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
408-10389 a RN 5018030-2  [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 1128
B 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
- | - |REFIREF]| - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
22 | 2] 2| 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 195
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | i i i 21680836 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M5 ¥ 65 193
TERMINAL NAME: F PAC/ON II11 TERMINAL R 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | W W W 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
8.81-9.57 mm [.347-.377 [N] 2.96-3.95 mm [.117-.156 IN] S L R R c119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFTCATION 167
TERMINAL NONE - - -2l 222 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
APPUCAHQN N 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
SPECIFICATION - - - s\l - | 3] -] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
-l 2] 22 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
TERMINALS APF}LIE{Dﬁél B 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL - - - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
1572782~ 1 12020338 R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 57
- - - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
-2l 222 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
-2 2 | 2] 2| 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 W W W 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 157
S17E ng mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 8112425 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5]
> 0 0mm? T 86+7-0. 05 [ 073+/- 0021 > 8 B 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
1. 00mm? 1.59+/-0.05 [ . 063+/- 002] 6.5 | B I A i 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 1 49
RN 2-2119656-8 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
N 2161311-1  |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
RN 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 141
*WARN I NG - - 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
AR ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O S L I I c119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK :39
| ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS S | e (T AR PRLL S O | §§
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - H I I I I 5119092-1  TBOLT  ADJUSTMENT T35
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, A B I AR 1752356-1 | SUPPORT. TERMINAL 1314
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - ? 2 2 2 2079383-5 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION AV T A [ [ocf5126  PLATE, REAR SREAR 132
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S L N A A 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 1 30
Zﬁl B 3-1901086-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
AASPSPELMIBCLAYTORSESEPEBCEILFOIv% FD(SARTAPATF?T BNEUMEBNETRE'RED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | 1 1 1 980371-4 SCR. SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 128
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836278-4 el 2| cee8l-9 SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836278-5 R 356835~ 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836278-6 A I R R R 7-690754-0 |DRAG. SPECIAL TS5
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE RN 1-1320928-6 |STRIP GUIDE 124
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | 1 1 1 690712-7 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 123
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. S L I N R N 2168083-2 |S5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 | 2]
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I[TEM 242, -3 13|33 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. R 232381 INSERT, COUPLING 1278 R 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
/N GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 - | 457 |457]457|457] 2030758-3 |[TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1211 S R R R - - 110
AN N 986220 -3 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 1275 o N - - 9
Xé?ﬁfgf %wagéfﬁTy$ST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY -l 22 2] 2 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 1274 NI | | w w 1803321-2  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
| ﬂ@k R 2217068-1  [BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1273 o N - - 7
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N 4-853720-4 |BLADE, SLUG 6
LT SR L e N 10 M AR J25¢ N N A 6
A‘b; - -] 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 B 2380091 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - - - w 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 | | | | | w 1803384-2 CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
z/\: O CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE - - - 2079988-1  [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI j2249 RN 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
REMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIOF - - - - 2119641-1  [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N R 2-456409-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 120 "F" PREMIUM 1
D omuar Loy NE HERERTO RS TRUCTION SHEE T FORADDTTIONAL 771 -7 -6|-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION N 771 -7|-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION N
A\ WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) TSR RS E ) oua iii;gi — |g ey
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3.94. S— —rrmee— Lona L arriseur,
mm T. ELBIN Ocean Side fFeed
Zﬁ\xCUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. /XW{ /X[w W I <: \/ EF% ES I <> %J o R E: wpp Licator
I‘L AIR BLAST ASSEMBLY MUST BE POSITIONED TO CLEAR ITEM 51 . Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 {§9{:::}§E§ g RPPLICATION SPEC - __
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e ot — T A 1] 00775 (Co2836278 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 !
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 TR SESCRTPTION SATE 5w T ABVD
SEE SHEET 1
o
e (3
—= = 1.5+£0.5
‘E'}REF
l‘I’FﬁF
SERVO -
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
N\ @
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
REF — REF
]
CAM POST T LTON [
30mm STROKE EZ

q—————

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

5 oRGAN T ZATION" | DWN 25APR2016 o
B HIGMAN > TE Connectivity
CHTK LB IN 25APR2016 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
OTHERNI SE SPEC I IED: APVD 25APR2016 [NAME ‘
ATLANTTIC VERSTON Deean §1de Teed
i: PRODUCT SPEC App Uicator
— 40mm STROKE ShOWﬁ ShGG JTS O{ Ar & 2 O { Ar @‘E i: APPLi\CAT\ONSPEC )
(Pacific version shown sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ~ . *
AIR FEED WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @52836278
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART S T
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2836278-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836278-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) -] 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
- 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836278-4 - - - B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
] ] ] ] ] ] ) s\ - | 1] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
8360785 . FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATg&RngTE |- ? - zwwwmo:6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
/2N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- | ! c063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- -] - 2119740-2 |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2-2836278-T A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
-] -] 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
128362181 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ] S T 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - -] 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA -] 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
CRIMP S17f TVPE - - -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
WIRE [3.05 mm [.120] F - 1 1 1 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 146
TNSUL T4 170 om [ 161 = -] 2119798-2  |[DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
R AR AN “ [ 2 [ 2 [ 2| 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
-l b 1] 2-2119656-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
- 2161312-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED|140
-] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL NAME: F PAC/ON I11 TERMINAL - - |REF| - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =L ™| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE L 09T D T LED LATCH AoK e
8.81-9.57 mm [.347-.377 IN] — géz 96-3.95 mm [.117-.156 IN] - | | | DU 180507 WO, HER, RED, Hoflo, W 128
" " ' " " " " " -] 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
XEEMM%ION NONE ] ] | - REF| - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SPECTFICATION ) ] ) -l 21 2] 2] 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 95
- 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
TERMINALS APPLIED& - | | | 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL S L B c119956-1 JDUCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
TTo7a0 030338 B 2119740-1 |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 27?2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - | 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 ] 62
- , -2l 27?2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HETGHT A 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
F_—|mm REFERENCE SETTING B 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 57
2. 00mme 1.86+/-0.05 [.073+/-.002] 3.8 -] - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
. 00mmZ 1.59+/-0.05 [.063+/-.002] 6.5 21 2] 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
- 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
-] 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
-] 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
-] - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING v 1] 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
ON INSTALLATION SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - 2119645-1 [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : l l l 1221?2214W2 éi;téiégggfﬁﬁgciéng 22
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T 553561 1SUPPORT  TERWINAL W
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -2l 27?2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
A N - T ] 1752737-8  |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 32
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ~ byt Pt 3-1907086-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
- 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 28
I e e e st s seaiio, Eos o i
' -] 356835 | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -] 7-690754-0 |DRAG, SPECIAL 25
L o e s forar o x
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836278-5 S L I B 69071c-¢  |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | cloobss-c OLR, SRT MY LAY, Rofls, W1 X 9.0 -
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. ~ | 3133 |- 18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 0
-] 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. N I B - - 0
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242,
-] 23238~ | [NSERT, COUPLING 278 S R R B - - 9
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - 4571457457 2030758-3 | TUBING, POLYURETHANE 077 NI | W W 1803321-2  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY i AL B 986220-3  |CLAMP, CABLL, BLACK /o — - : /
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. 2T 2 2] 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 274 [N R S o B 4-853720-4 |BLADE, SLUG 0
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -\ cc17068-1 OAACRET, AIR SLAST 1 — 7 : :
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S L 1803078-2  |SPACER, PRECISION 299 S S A co8005- 1 (OLOCK, FL CRIMPLR SPACER ’
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B N 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 (AL A A 1803384-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED B B L c119640-1 1PUSH ROD, ALR FEED c >0 e Lo s o <
@ - _ _ _ 1 2079988 -] BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 1 1 1 1 1 2-456409-1 CRIMPER, WIRE 120 "F" PREMIUM ]
) (TEM IR [TEM
é%§ﬁmfﬁkjﬂgﬁ&igi%gﬁﬁg%%§&%§%§§§%§§¥ggﬁf%l;! HTreffesjree) PART MO SR on 0 W%%mmmwm%é;mééﬁééwégw PART%ﬁims LEESCRiEJI?N* -
@ o DIMENS IONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CH? EEET?N FoRTREDTO % /Z/—/E lorrisburs, PAYHWOS?%OS
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 25APR2016 [NAME
Z/\l CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. %D /&(i: I Ff I <j \/ E:%% E; I <> %J i one x L_LLBIN Oci%%sciﬁcieed
ATR BLAST ASSEMBLY MUST BE POSITIONED TO CLEAR ITEM 51. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 {ig{:::}§gé % S - __
ANGLES +- -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e ot — T A 1| 00779 (C=2836278 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

ol I YPL

PNEUMAT [C o
.
= 0D 238

——=—=—1.5£0.5
('a’REF

e REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

YN
REF _’iﬁ[ '

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

TR P R S [y 7SIPRa0TS oo e
Cﬁ CLBIN 25APR2016 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 25APR2016 [NaME ‘
mm —L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 opLe & Applicator
: : 2 PLC +- - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ein ©
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER I AL FINISH WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2836278
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 4 OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_24
	new_view_34


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_27
	new_view_35



